Swan Medical Group private fees for non NHS work Fees incl VAT

General Practice Appointments

GP Appointment - 20 minute £120.00
GP Appointment - 10 minute £60.00
GP Appointment - Home Visit (during working hours) £180.00
GP Appointment - Home Visit (out of working hours) POA
GP Appointment - Telephone consultation £48.00
Nurse Appointment - 10 minutes £36.00
Phlebotomy (blood taking) Appointment - per 10 mins £36.00
Video consultation £60.00
Childhood Immunisations (please note, vaccine prices could adjust according to drug price changes)
Chicken pox Vaccination (course of 2) £218.40
Flu Vaccination (by Nurse) £18.00
Meningitis B Vaccination £162.00
Meningitis B Vaccination - 2nd or boost £162.00
Meningitis ACWY Vaccination £82.80
MMR - Measles Mumps Rubella Vaccination £54.00
Pneumococcal Vaccine £78.00

Travel Health (please note vaccine price could adjust according to drug price changes)

Travel risk assessment - no vaccinations £60.00
Cholera - Oral Suspension (course of 2) £151.20
Diptheria, Tetanus and Inactivated Polio Vaccination £54.00
Hepatitis A Vaccination (course of 2) £124.80
Hepatitis A Vaccination (child, course of 2) £112.80
Hepatitis B Vaccination £52.80
Hepatitis B Vaccination (course of 3) £158.40
Hepatitis B Vaccination (child, course of 3) £140.40
Hepatitis B Vaccination (accelerated, course of 4) £211.20
Hepatitis A & Typhoid Vaccination £73.20
Japanese Encephalitis Vaccination (course of 2) £324.00
Rabies Vaccination £99.60
Rabies Vaccination (course of 3) £297.60
Tick-borne Encephalitis Vaccination £85.20
Tick-borne Encephalitis Vaccination (course of 2) £170.40
Tick-borne Encephalitis Vaccination (course of 3) £255.60
Tick-borne Encephalitis Vaccination (junior, course of 4) £314.40
Typhoid Vaccination £45.60
Yellow Fever Vaccination £84.00

International Vaccination Certificate (includes Yellow Fever) £24.00



Malaria Prescription
Other Immunisation and Injections

Nurse Appointment and Vaccinations
Gardasil 9 HPV Vaccination
Shingles Vaccination

Other Services

Cervical Cancer Screen (Smear Test & HPV test) & Examination (with Nurse)

Electrocardiogram (ECG)
Doppler X-ray
Diabetes Clinic
Dressings
Removal of sutures (cost of dressings not included) per 10 mins
Copies of medical notes - to collect at the surgery
Private notes for Patient/Employer/Insurance Company
Prescription (up to 4 items per patient)
Prescription (over 4 items per patient)
Fire arms certificate
Simple letter (including to whom it may concern)
Health Checks

Executive Health Check (female > 45 yrs, excl. any tests)

Executive Health Check (male > 45 yrs includes prostate assessment)

Examination/Test Fees Payable for Insurance Work

Chest X-Ray referral

Electrocardiogram (ECG) Reading & Report
Microscopic Urinalysis (Dipstick)
Mid-Stream Urine Test

Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate (ESR) Test
Fasting Lipid profile

Full Blood Count (FBC)Test

Glucose Tolerance

Liver Function Test (LFT)

Lung Function Test

Renal Function Test (RFT)

If LFT & RFT done together

Cervical Cancer Screen (Smear Test & HPV test) & Examination (with Nurse)
Thyroid Function Test

Insurance Reports

Additional information

£24.00

£60.00
£180.00
£460.00

£144.00
£132.00
£132.00
£144.00
£72.00
£36.00
Free 1st copy
£78.00
£30.00
£54.00
£57.00
£42.00

£600.00
£600.00

£120.00
£132.00
£33.60
£36.00
£20.40
£30.00
£24.00
£72.00
£24.00
£96.00
£30.00
£36.00
£120.00
£30.00
£124.80
£32.40



Bedales School Examination
Court of Protection Medical Certificate with examination
Court of Protection Medical Certificate no examination
GP Report for disability/ attendance allowance
Professional Driver - HGV, PSV, Taxi Driver Examinations
Sports Medicals

Certificates

Certificate of Incapacity

Holiday Cancellation Insurance Certificate
Private Sick Note

Fitness to Drive Certificate

Fitness to Travel Certificate

Fitness to Undertake a Sporting Activity (i.e. skydive, parachute, cycle competitions etc)
Medical Examination

Private for Patient/Employer/Insurance Company
Pre-employment Medical

Adult Health Fostering form

(BAAF) Adoption/Fostering forms (IHA-C or YP or RHA-C or YP)

£60.00
£148.80
£73.80
£48.00
£156.00
POA

£42.00
£66.00
£42.00
£108.00
£72.00
£72.00

POA
£144.00

£98.32
£117.49



