Swan Medical Group private fees for non NHS work	Fees incl VAT
General Practice Appointments	
GP Appointment - 20 minute	£120.00
GP Appointment - 10 minute	£60.00
GP Appointment - Home Visit (during working hours)	£180.00
GP Appointment - Home Visit (out of working hours)	POA
GP Appointment - Telephone consultation	£48.00
Nurse Appointment - 10 minutes	£36.00
Phlebotomy (blood taking) Appointment - per 10 mins	£36.00
Video consultation	£60.00
Childhood Immunisations (please note, vaccine prices could adjust according to dru	ig price changes)
Chicken pox Vaccination (course of 2)	£218.40
Flu Vaccination (by Nurse)	£18.00
Meningitis B Vaccination	£162.00
Meningitis B Vaccination - 2nd or boost	£162.00
Meningitis ACWY Vaccination	£82.80
MMR - Measles Mumps Rubella Vaccination	£54.00
Pneumococcal Vaccine	£78.00
Travel Health (please note vaccine price could adjust according to drug price	changes)
Travel risk assessment - no vaccinations	£60.00
Cholera - Oral Suspension (course of 2)	£151.20
Diptheria, Tetanus and Inactivated Polio Vaccination	£54.00
Hepatitis A Vaccination (course of 2)	£124.80
Hepatitis A Vaccination (child, course of 2)	£112.80
Hepatitis B Vaccination	£52.80
Hepatitis B Vaccination (course of 3)	£158.40
Hepatitis B Vaccination (child, course of 3)	£140.40
Hepatitis B Vaccination (accelerated, course of 4)	£211.20
Hepatitis A & Typhoid Vaccination	£73.20
Japanese Encephalitis Vaccination (course of 2)	£324.00
Rabies Vaccination	£99.60
Rabies Vaccination (course of 3)	£297.60
Tick-borne Encephalitis Vaccination	£85.20
Tick-borne Encephalitis Vaccination (course of 2)	£170.40
Tick-borne Encephalitis Vaccination (course of 3)	£255.60
Tick-borne Encephalitis Vaccination (junior, course of 4)	£314.40
Typhoid Vaccination	£45.60
Yellow Fever Vaccination	£84.00
International Vaccination Certificate (includes Yellow Fever)	£24.00

Malaria Prescription	£24.00	
Other Immunisation and Injections		
Nurse Appointment and Vaccinations Gardasil 9 HPV Vaccination Shingles Vaccination	£60.00 £180.00 £460.00	
Other Services		
Cervical Cancer Screen (Smear Test & HPV test) & Examination (with Nurse) Electrocardiogram (ECG) Doppler X-ray Diabetes Clinic Dressings Removal of sutures (cost of dressings not included) per 10 mins Copies of medical notes - to collect at the surgery Private notes for Patient/Employer/Insurance Company Prescription (up to 4 items per patient) Prescription (over 4 items per patient) Fire arms certificate Simple letter (including to whom it may concern)	£144.00 £132.00 £132.00 £144.00 £72.00 £36.00 Free 1st copy £78.00 £30.00 £54.00 £57.00 £42.00	
Health Checks		
Executive Health Check (female > 45 yrs, excl. any tests) Executive Health Check (male > 45 yrs includes prostate assessment) Examination/Test Fees Payable for Insurance Work	£600.00 £600.00	
Chest X-Ray referral Electrocardiogram (ECG) Reading & Report Microscopic Urinalysis (Dipstick) Mid-Stream Urine Test Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate (ESR) Test Fasting Lipid profile Full Blood Count (FBC)Test Glucose Tolerance Liver Function Test (LFT) Lung Function Test (LFT) Lung Function Test (RFT) If LFT & RFT done together Cervical Cancer Screen (Smear Test & HPV test) & Examination (with Nurse) Thyroid Function Test Insurance Reports Additional information	£120.00 £132.00 £33.60 £36.00 £20.40 £30.00 £24.00 £72.00 £24.00 £96.00 £30.00 £36.00 £120.00 £124.80 £32.40	

Bedales School Examination Court of Protection Medical Certificate with examination Court of Protection Medical Certificate no examination GP Report for disability/ attendance allowance Professional Driver - HGV, PSV, Taxi Driver Examinations Sports Medicals	£60.00 £148.80 £73.80 £48.00 £156.00 POA	
Certificates		
Certificate of Incapacity	£42.00	
Holiday Cancellation Insurance Certificate	£66.00	
Private Sick Note	£42.00	
Fitness to Drive Certificate	£108.00	
Fitness to Travel Certificate	£72.00	
Fitness to Undertake a Sporting Activity (i.e. skydive, parachute, cycle competitions etc)	£72.00	
Medical Examination		
Private for Patient/Employer/Insurance Company Pre-employment Medical	POA £144.00	
Adult Health Fostering form	£98.32	
(BAAF) Adoption/Fostering forms (IHA-C or YP or RHA-C or YP)	£117.49	